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Task  CC Freq. (MHz) time (us) finished  at 

Latency L1-L2 1 24 50 0.48 0.48 
Linking: receive data 2 130 50 2.60 3.08 
Linking: fill CAMs (pipe + stall) 3 10 100 0.10 3.18 
Linking: check CAMs 4 528 100 5.28 8.46 
Linking: fill dirty CAMs 5 0 100 0.00 8.46 
Latency fitter tree 6 48 50 0.96 9.42 
Fitting 1, including delays on fitter-board 7 1000 166 6.02 15.44 
Fitting 2 8 1000 166 6.02 21.47 
Sums / eval 9 500 166 3.01 24.48 
link/fitting overlap 10 -72 100 -0.72 23.76 
SUM    23.76  
SPARE TIME    -3.96  
TOTAL TIME    19.80  
TIME USED    120%  

F G�H;I JBÆ�L;���~T��~^�]�QS��JVR���� JV��æ�`/�~^�Z5�~^V]��N�~F_��QS��F!I~QSY�Z5�~^�]V ��/�~FXF JVR8FXRXJ0J0 ;�;�\M�����[�b�È©^�QWF ��JVR!�(��[B��QS��I ����G���JBFXQ�H<J
]VG��~^�J0�� 5�c���~Y��
TBG��3FX��R0^¡QW��F�FXQ�H<J!¢/Qt[0[��~H�I J8����R0�~^�]�F ��JB�~T8¢¥I JVTUJV^�F G�FX�~QS^�QtO�F_��J8[��W[�F JVTU �� O�O��~FXFX�~^V]�QSR

JV��G�I~��F G�FX�~^�]xYXG�^¡H�JUQn¢¥F��~T¡� â<J0��b

 CC freq (MHz) time (us) finished at 
Latency L1-L2 1 24 50 0.48 0.48 
Linking: receive data 2 130 50 2.60 3.08 
Linking: fill CAMs (pipe + stall) 3 10 100 0.10 3.18 
Linking: check CAMs 4 528 100 5.28 8.46 
Linking: fill dirty CAMs 5 0 100 0.00 8.46 
Latency fitter tree 6 84 50 1.68 10.14 
Fitting 1, including delays on fitter-board 7 1000 166 6.02 16.16 
Fitting 2 8  166 0.00 16.16 
Sums / eval 9 500 166 3.01 19.18 
link/fitting overlap 10  100 0.00 19.18 
SUM    19.18  
SPARE TIME    0.62  
TOTAL TIME    19.80  
TIME USED    97%  

F G�H;I J8�5L����~T¡�~^�]xQS��J�R0��� J��cæ;`/�~^VZ5�~^�]����~F ��QW��F�I~QWYXZ��~^�]V ;�/�~F�F J�R8FXR�J0J� ��;�\MN����[Vb<ÈUI~I�J0[�FX�~TBG�F_J�[8G�RXJBY0QS^�[0J�R0��G�F��~��J0 
À�b¼Æ<�¯��[BQtO�[�¢�G�R�JBFX�~TUJ8G�RXJ8G���G��~I G�H;I JVb
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[1] A Fast Track Trigger with High Resolution for H1, 1999, PRC 99/06 (H1 
Internal) 

[2] Addendum to the Proposal [1], 1999, PRC 99/07 (H1 Internal note H1-09/99-576) 

[3] http://www-h1.desy.de/idet/upgrade/trigger/ftt/welcome.html  

[4] http://www.national.com/pf/DS/DS90CR483.html 
http://www.national.com/ds/DS/DS90CR483.pdf 

[5] http://www.altera.com/document/ds/apex.pdf Datasheet rev. 2.05 (Nov. 1999) 



Q�g h i�j�,�� -�� YZ� ]�S)h���k�l�m�h��8]�*�,
h�l�n�l�h o��M�
-���a�� � � Y T�h f ���
-���aM� � � Y T�p K�K�K�NMK�q�L ��]�`
e�r \ e�r O�NML K�NML e�KMK�K�s�O�O g K�K

[6] http://www.ti.com/sc/docs/products/dsp/tms320c6701.html 

[7] e-Mail by SBS, see attachment 

[8] http://www-cdf.fnal.gov/upgrades/tdr/tdr_12_trig.html 
http://mccdf3.pi.infn.it/SVT/svt_tdr.ps 

 

 


